
Newsletter
During the summer we have enjoyed more 
competition success, a dance holiday and 
special birthday celebrations!

Cheerdance Delight 

July started with a fantastic 
Cheerdance competition at 

Newton Aycliffe.  More fantastic 
results from both our children 

and adults. Go Kellen!
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July also saw 
Kelly turn 40.  

We enjoyed the 
celebrations!

Triumphant 
Tango

Kelly and Ellen 
achieved their 
third inventive 
win of 2023, at 

the IDTA 
inventive dance 

competition, with 
their Trinity 

Tango!
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Dates for your diary
Sunday 3rd September Cheerdance UK Blackburn

Monday 11th September New timetable starts – see website 
for details

Monday 18th September Pie and Pea Supper Sequence Dance

Sunday 24th September Cheerdance UK, Oldham

Saturday 7th and Sunday 8th October UKA Premier Medallist 
Ballroom,  Latin and Sequence Blackpool

Sunday 15th October All Nations Commercial Ballroom, Latin 
and Sequence competition , Liverpool.

Saturday 21st – Tuesday 24th October Blackpool Sequence 
Dance Festival  including inventive dance competition 

Monday 30th October Halloween Sequence Dance

Sunday 12th November Ada Unsworth Inventive Dance 
Competition

Saturday 25th November All Nations Commercial Ballroom, 
Latin and Sequence Competition, Winter Gardens Blackpool

Sunday 3rd December UKA Inventive Dance Competition

Sunday 10th December UKA Assessment Session 

We enjoyed another fantastic weekend away at the Bedford Hotel in Lytham St Annes.  
Another weekend of great dancing and friendship.  Not forgetting a raffle in aid of Bowel 
Cancer and the Sepsis Trust raising an amazing £130!  Already looking forward to our next 

weekend away in February 2024!
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